FORCE SENSORS 1
DOC.-NO. 0185-0160-E / VERSION 1V7
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
Front flange with force sensor for direct mounting on DM01 modules
Realization of force-controlled applications such as joining or pressing
Implementation of process controls based on force profiles
Decoupled force measurement in the direction of movement independent of the
force application point

DOC.-NO. 0185-0160-E / VERSION 1V7
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
/ PRELIMINARY // ORDERING INFORMATION /
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Description Item-No.
DM01-23-FS23-SL01-VS02 Force sensor kit, +-50 N, Cal. Class A, IP40 0150-6589
DM01-37-FS21-SL01 Force sensor kit, +-100 N, Cal. Class B, IP40 0150-6120
DM01-37-FS22-SL01 Force sensor kit, +-250 N, Cal. Class B, IP40 0150-6121
DM01-48-FS22-SL01 Force sensor kit, +-250 N, Cal. Class B, IP40 0150-6122
DM01-48-FS25-SL01 Force sensor kit, +-500 N, Cal. Class B, IP40 0150-6125
KSS014-06-./D Sensor Extension Cable for DM01-FSxx, Drive Side Open End 0150-5359